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48.58 %

48.58 %

Received bonuses

Paid interest

Total invested amount

Sum of the listed loans on primary market

Number of listed loans on primary market

Deposited funds

завинагиGrowth compared

22.25 %

Сума / брой

115 037

334 498 720 euro

2 559 861 euro

415 190

122 288 975 euro

number/amount

40.28 %

0.79 %

2 %Number of investors on the platform 19 %34 593

to last year

33.45 %

-13.67 %

42.54 %



Първичен пазар

AccessFinance Adwisers AXI Card
Romania

AXI Card Spain Easy Credit Fast Finance Ibancar iCredit Poland iCredit
Romania

Kviku* M Cash NordCard Ocean Credit SN Finance VivaCredit

17.06%

0.001

3.13%
0.56%

46.77%

0.004 0.36%
3.57%

14.91%

3.69%
1.85%

0.19% 0.20% 0.57%

7.12%

% of number of loans uploaded by originator

Primary market

* There are no loans by this originator at the moment due to the sanctions as a result of the geopolitical conflict.



Първичен пазар

AccessFinance Adwisers Axi Card
Romania

AXI Card Spain EasyCredit Fast Finance Ibancar iCredit Poland iCredit
Romania

Kviku* M Cash NordCard Ocean Credit SN Finance VivaCredit

11.29%

0.28%
1.56% 0.39%

53.40%

0.16%
2.34%

4.83%

13.39%

2.36% 1.36% 0.54% 0.20% 0.74%

7.14%

Primary market
% of the amount of loans uploaded by originator

* There are no loans by this originator at the moment due to the sanctions as a result of the geopolitical conflict.



Primary market

A
27%

B 6%

C 11%
D 10%

E 12%

HR
34%

AccessFinance Adwisers Axi Card
Romania

AXI Card Spain EasyCredit Fast Finance Ibancar iCredit Poland iCredit
Romania

Kviku* M Cash NordCard Ocean Credit SN Finance VivaCredit

8.18%
10.00%

8.52% 8.46%
10.16% 10.50% 10.76% 9.62% 10.50%

10.27%

6.01%

8.25% 9.03% 9.07% 8.35%

Average rate of return of loans uploaded by originator

% of loans uploaded by risk class% of loans uploaded by buy-back guarantee

0.42%

21.31%

78.27%

16 30 60

* There are no loans by this originator at the moment due to the sanctions as a result of the geopolitical conflict.
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